
 TEAS Preparation Workshops 
Workshops to assist pre-nursing students in their preparation for the TEAS 

Workshop Name 2- 2:50 p.m. on these dates in Room A-102 

English & Language Usage Thursday, Sep. 4 Monday, Oct. 6 Tuesday, Nov. 4 

Math Thursday, Sep. 11 Monday, Oct. 13 Tuesday, Nov. 11 

Reading Thursday, Sep. 18 Monday, Oct. 20 Tuesday, Nov. 18 

Science Thursday, Sep. 25 Monday, Oct. 27 Tuesday, Nov. 25 

English/Writing Workshops 
Need to enhance your writing skills? Join us in these workshops! 

Workshop Name 2-2:50 p.m. on these dates in A-102 

Essay Essentials Tuesday, Sep. 16 Thursday, Oct. 23 

Sentence Structure Tuesday, Sep. 23 Thursday, Oct. 30 

Revising Essays Tuesday, Oct. 7 Thursday, Nov. 6 

Citations Monday, Oct. 13 Thursday, Nov. 13 

ESL Conversation By Appointment 

College Success Workshops 
Check out study strategies for success! 

Workshop Name 
11-11:50 a.m. 

in A-102 

Study Skills Friday, Sep. 5 

Note-Taking Friday, Sep. 12 

Time Management Friday, Oct. 10 

Managing Test Anxiety Friday, Oct. 24 

Math Workshops 
Need to brush up on your math skills? Join us in A-102 on these dates and times! 

Workshop Name Dates Time 

Exponents & Scientific Notation Thursday, Aug. 28 4-4:50 p.m. 

Factoring Strategies Wednesday, Sep. 3 2-2:50 p.m. 

Order of Operations & Rounding Decimal Numbers Thursday, Sep. 4 4-4:50 p.m. 

Algebraic Equations Thursday, Sep. 11 4-4:50 p.m. 

Culinary Math Wednesday, Sep. 17 2-2:50 p.m. 

Reducing, Multiplying, & Dividing Fractions Thursday, Sep. 18 4-4:50 p.m. 

Adding & Subtracting Fractions Thursday, Sep. 25 4-4:50 p.m. 

Units of Measurement & Conversions Thursday, Oct. 2 4-4:50 p.m. 

Drug Calculations Wednesday, Oct. 8 2-2:50 p.m. 

Reading a Standard Ruler Thursday, Oct. 9 4-4:50 p.m. 

Finding the Measurement of an Angle Thursday, Oct. 16 4-4:50 p.m. 

Final Exam Review – MAT-085 Part 1 Monday, Dec. 1 2-2:50 p.m. 

Final Exam Review – MAT-110 Part 1 Tuesday, Dec. 2 2-2:50 p.m. 

Final Exam Review – MAT-085 Part 2 Wednesday, Dec. 3 2-2:50 p.m. 

Final Exam Review – MAT-110 Part 2 Thursday, Dec. 4 2-2:50 p.m. 

For more information, contact us: 

Location Building A, Room A-100 

Phone (708) 456-0300 Ext. 3341 

Email academicsuccesscenter@triton.edu 

Website www.triton.edu/academics/tutoring/ 

Tutoring Hours 

Monday-Thursday: 8 a.m.-8 p.m. 
Friday: 8 a.m.-4 p.m. 
Saturday: Closed 
Sunday: Closed 


